MoBL® UniClock CY22M1
Single Output, Low Power Programmable
Clock Generator for Portable Applications
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-49075 Rev. *E  Revised October 12, 2011
Features
■ Small footprint, 8-Pin QFN 1.7 mm x 1.7 mm x 0.6 mm package
■ Low power and low jitter operation

MoBL® UniClock CY22M1
Document Number: 001-49075 Rev. *E Page 11 of 15
Ordering Information
Possible Configurations
Some product offerings are factory programmed customer specific devices with customized part numbers.The Possible Configurations
table shows the available device types, but not complete part numbers. Contact your local Cypress FAE of Sales Representative for
more information.
Ordering Code Definitions
Part Number Type VDD(V) Production Flow
Pb-free
CY22M1SCALGXC-00T 8-pin QFN, Field Programmable -
Tape and Reel
Supply voltage: 2.5 V, 3.0 V, or 3.3 V Commercial, 0 °C to 70 °C
CY22M1LCALGXC-00T 8-pin QFN, Field Programmable-
Tape and Reel
Supply voltage: 1.8 V Commercial, 0 °C to 70 °C
CY22M1SCALGXI-00T 8-pin QFN, Field Programmable-
Tape and Reel
Supply voltage: 2.5 V, 3.0 V, or 3.3 V Industrial, –40 °C to +85 °C
CY22M1LCALGXI-00T 8-pin QFN, Field Programmable -
Tape and Reel
Supply voltage: 1.8 V Industrial, –40 °C to +85 °C
Programmer
CY3675-CLKMAKER1 Programming Kit